
NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 162 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS 

05:03 PM 6 NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

  



NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 178 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:44 AM 1185 MILL POND RD  02:46 PM 1111 MEADOW DR 

06:45 AM 1152 LOOP RD  02:47 PM 855 BEREA CHURCH RD 

06:46 AM 1269 MILL POND RD  02:47 PM 876 BEREA CHURCH RD 

06:46 AM 1292 MILL POND RD  02:50 PM 111 CAYUSE WAY 

06:46 AM 1293 MILL POND RD  02:53 PM 121 CAYUSE WAY 

06:48 AM 214 LINWOOD DR  02:54 PM 108 PALOMINO CT 

06:48 AM 220 LINWOOD DR  03:01 PM 897 SHILLINGTOWN RD 

06:50 AM 1407 MILL POND RD  03:01 PM 914 SHILLINGTOWN RD 

06:52 AM 1355 BLINDMAN RD    
07:01 AM 1430 MILL POND RD    
07:05 AM 1605 NORTHSIDE RD    
07:08 AM 1472 NORTHSIDE RD    
07:10 AM 1352 NORTHSIDE RD    
07:11 AM 1264 NORTHSIDE RD    
07:11 AM 1267 NORTHSIDE RD    
07:11 AM 1298 NORTHSIDE RD    
07:13 AM 105 INDIAN WOODS RD    
07:13 AM 109 INDIAN WOODS RD    
07:13 AM 118 INDIAN WOODS RD    
07:14 AM 115 TIDELAND DR    
07:14 AM 122 TIDELAND DR    
07:15 AM NORTHSIDE RD & CHEROKEE PARK RD    
07:16 AM 1148 NORTHSIDE RD    
07:16 AM 1168 NORTHSIDE RD    
07:16 AM NORTHSIDE RD & ORCHARD RD    
07:17 AM 1099 NORTHSIDE RD    

 

  



NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 194 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:40 AM 112 KATIES TRL  02:42 PM 1064 NORTHSIDE RD 

06:40 AM 202 KATIES TRL  02:42 PM 112 KATIES TRL 

06:40 AM 203 KATIES TRL  02:43 PM 109 MADELINE LN 

06:41 AM 109 MADELINE LN  02:43 PM 113 MADELINE LN 

06:41 AM 113 MADELINE LN  02:43 PM 123 MADELINE LN 

06:41 AM 123 MADELINE LN  02:43 PM 202 KATIES TRL 

06:41 AM 215 KATIES TRL  02:43 PM 203 KATIES TRL 

06:45 AM TRACI DR & LYNN DR  02:43 PM 215 KATIES TRL 

06:50 AM 1813 FEARING AVE  02:47 PM TRACI DR & LYNN DR 

06:50 AM 1817 FEARING AVE  02:53 PM 1813 FEARING AVE 

06:51 AM 1803 COUNTY ST  02:53 PM 1817 FEARING AVE 

06:51 AM FEARING AVE & HATHAWAY DR  02:53 PM FEARING AVE & HATHAWAY DR 

06:53 AM 1067 HORSESHOE RD  02:54 PM 1803 COUNTY ST 

06:53 AM 1105 HORSESHOE RD  02:54 PM 1809 TURNER AVE 

06:53 AM 1122 HORSESHOE RD  02:55 PM 1105 HORSESHOE RD 

06:55 AM 985 HORSESHOE RD  02:57 PM 985 HORSESHOE RD 

06:56 AM 909 HORSESHOE RD  02:58 PM 909 HORSESHOE RD 

06:58 AM 104 ROSCOE DR  03:00 PM 104 ROSCOE DR 

06:59 AM 200 ROSCOE DR  03:01 PM 200 ROSCOE DR 

06:59 AM 206 ROSCOE DR  03:01 PM 206 ROSCOE DR 

06:59 AM KIMBERLY CT & ROSCOE DR  03:01 PM KIMBERLY CT & ROSCOE DR 

07:00 AM 870 HORSESHOE RD  03:02 PM 870 HORSESHOE RD 

07:02 AM BERKLEY TRAILER CT RD & POSSUM QUARTER RD 03:03 PM BERKLEY TRAILER CT RD & POSSUM QUARTER RD 

07:02 AM KEVIN DR & CLANCEY CT  03:04 PM KEVIN DR & CLANCEY CT 

07:04 AM 113 KEVIN DR  03:06 PM 113 KEVIN DR 

  



NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 204 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:40 AM 914 SHILLINGTOWN RD  02:47 PM 1931 N ROAD ST 

06:45 AM 111 CAYUSE WAY  02:49 PM 212 L AND M DR 

06:45 AM 121 CAYUSE WAY  02:53 PM 103 BLACK WALNUT DR 

06:49 AM 1111 MEADOW DR  02:53 PM BLACK WALNUT DR & RED MAPLE DR 

06:50 AM 876 BEREA CHURCH RD  02:59 PM 140 MATTHEWS DR 

06:51 AM 855 BEREA CHURCH RD  03:02 PM 104 MATTHEWS DR 

06:55 AM 106 HANNAH DR  03:02 PM BIRDIE LN & MATTHEWS DR 

06:55 AM 122 HANNAH DR  03:03 PM 112 BIRDIE LN 

06:59 AM 3249 MAIN ST EX  03:03 PM 114 BIRDIE LN 

07:03 AM BONNEY ST & NORTHBANKS RD  03:04 PM 120 BIRDIE LN 

07:04 AM 3293 MAIN ST EX  03:04 PM 122 BIRDIE LN 

07:05 AM 1097 COMMISSARY RD  03:06 PM 108 EAGLE LN 

07:05 AM 1102 COMMISSARY RD  03:06 PM 110 EAGLE LN 

07:10 AM 127 TIFF LN  03:10 PM 101 STEDMAN LN E 

07:11 AM 121 TIFF LN  03:10 PM 111 STEDMAN LN E 

   03:11 PM 168 LOVERS LN 

 

  



NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 205 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:40 AM 967 SCOTT RD  02:48 PM 1038 SCOTT RD 

06:40 AM 984 SCOTT RD  02:48 PM 1048 SCOTT RD 

06:41 AM 1005 SCOTT RD  02:49 PM 1022 SCOTT RD 

06:41 AM 986 SCOTT RD  02:50 PM 1005 SCOTT RD 

06:41 AM ELBERT DR & SCOTT RD  02:50 PM 984 SCOTT RD 

06:41 AM SCOTT RD & LINDSAY CT  02:50 PM 986 SCOTT RD 

06:42 AM 1022 SCOTT RD  02:50 PM 997 SCOTT RD 

06:42 AM 1038 SCOTT RD  02:50 PM ELBERT DR & SCOTT RD 

06:46 AM 1931 N ROAD ST  02:51 PM 967 SCOTT RD 

06:49 AM 212 L AND M DR  02:58 PM 1811 N ROAD ST 

06:52 AM BLACK WALNUT DR & RED MAPLE DR 02:58 PM 1813 N ROAD ST 

06:55 AM 1811 N ROAD ST  03:01 PM 39 YMCA DR 

06:55 AM 1813 N ROAD ST    
06:58 AM 101 STEDMAN LN E    
06:58 AM 111 STEDMAN LN E    
06:58 AM 117 STEDMAN LN E    
07:01 AM BIRDIE LN & MATTHEWS DR    
07:02 AM 112 BIRDIE LN    
07:02 AM 114 BIRDIE LN    
07:04 AM 108 EAGLE LN    
07:04 AM 110 EAGLE LN    

 

  



NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 209 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:07 AM 784 US 158  02:58 PM 3000 CRYSTAL LAKE DR 

06:09 AM 668 US 158  02:58 PM 3017 CRYSTAL LAKE DR 

06:12 AM 1474 TURNPIKE RD  03:07 PM 1680 MORGANS CORNER RD 

06:14 AM 1262 TURNPIKE RD  03:07 PM 1686 MORGANS CORNER RD 

06:14 AM 1326 TURNPIKE RD  03:08 PM 2 MORGANS CORNER MHP 

06:15 AM 1254 TURNPIKE RD  03:12 PM 103 OLDE LEBANON TRL 

06:16 AM 1162 LYNCHS CORNER RD  03:13 PM 551 STAFFORD RD 

06:16 AM 1164 LYNCHS CORNER RD  03:15 PM 106 WOOD DUCK WAY 

06:19 AM 1251 CAMPGROUND RD  03:17 PM 114 WOOD DUCK WAY 

06:20 AM 1356 CAMPGROUND RD  03:18 PM 113 MALLARD DR 

06:20 AM 1360 CAMPGROUND RD  03:18 PM 115 MALLARD DR 

06:27 AM 267 US 158  03:22 PM 784 US 158 

06:31 AM 487 US 158  03:24 PM 1356 CAMPGROUND RD 

06:33 AM 1424 LYNCHS CORNER RD  03:24 PM 1360 CAMPGROUND RD 

06:37 AM 1203 LYNCHS CORNER RD  03:26 PM 421 SEXTON RD 

06:46 AM 113 MALLARD DR  03:27 PM 1474 TURNPIKE RD 

06:46 AM 115 MALLARD DR  03:32 PM 1251 CAMPGROUND RD 

06:46 AM 551 STAFFORD RD  03:40 PM 1254 TURNPIKE RD 

06:48 AM 106 WOOD DUCK WAY  03:40 PM 1262 TURNPIKE RD 

06:48 AM 114 WOOD DUCK WAY  03:41 PM 1326 TURNPIKE RD 

06:50 AM 103 OLDE LEBANON TRL  03:47 PM 1203 LYNCHS CORNER RD 

06:55 AM 16 MORGANS CORNER MHP  03:51 PM 1424 LYNCHS CORNER RD 

06:56 AM 1680 MORGANS CORNER RD  03:55 PM 1162 LYNCHS CORNER RD 

06:56 AM 1686 MORGANS CORNER RD  04:06 PM 267 US 158 

07:05 AM 3000 CRYSTAL LAKE DR  04:10 PM 487 US 158 

07:06 AM 3017 CRYSTAL LAKE DR    

 



NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 210 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS 

02:51 PM 117 MARANATHA DR 

02:54 PM 121 TIFF LN 

02:56 PM 127 TIFF LN 

03:02 PM BONNEY ST & NORTHBANKS RD 

03:03 PM 3293 MAIN ST EX 

03:05 PM 1097 COMMISSARY RD 

03:05 PM 1102 COMMISSARY RD 

03:06 PM 1144 COMMISSARY RD 

03:07 PM 3249 MAIN ST EX 

03:11 PM 127 HANNAH DR 

  



NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 218 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS 

02:52 PM 1099 NORTHSIDE RD 

02:53 PM 1148 NORTHSIDE RD 

02:53 PM 1168 NORTHSIDE RD 

02:53 PM NORTHSIDE RD & DORRI DR 

02:53 PM NORTHSIDE RD & ORCHARD RD 

02:54 PM 105 INDIAN WOODS RD 

02:54 PM 109 INDIAN WOODS RD 

02:54 PM 1178 NORTHSIDE RD 

02:54 PM NORTHSIDE RD & CHEROKEE PARK RD 

02:55 PM 115 TIDELAND DR 

02:55 PM 117 TIDELAND DR 

02:55 PM 126 INDIAN WOODS RD 

02:58 PM 1264 NORTHSIDE RD 

02:58 PM 1267 NORTHSIDE RD 

02:58 PM 1298 NORTHSIDE RD 

02:59 PM 1338 NORTHSIDE RD 

02:59 PM 1352 NORTHSIDE RD 

03:01 PM 1472 NORTHSIDE RD 

03:03 PM 1605 NORTHSIDE RD 

03:06 PM 1566 MILL POND RD 

03:08 PM 1430 MILL POND RD 

03:10 PM 1355 BLINDMAN RD 

03:15 PM 1407 MILL POND RD 

03:17 PM 214 LINWOOD DR 

03:17 PM 220 LINWOOD DR 

03:18 PM 1345 MILL POND RD 

03:19 PM 1269 MILL POND RD 

03:19 PM 1292 MILL POND RD 

03:19 PM 1293 MILL POND RD 

03:20 PM 1185 MILL POND RD 

 

  



NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 220 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:32 AM 1340 CAMPGROUND RD  02:48 PM 1405 MARR AVE 

07:01 AM 100 SCHWARZKOPF DR  02:59 PM 100 SCHWARZKOPF DR 

07:11 AM 1405 MARR AVE  03:34 PM 1460 LAMBS GROVE RD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  



NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 223 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:37 AM 726 FIRE TOWER RD  02:54 PM NORTHSIDE RD & DAVIS RD 

06:38 AM 647 FIRE TOWER RD  03:05 PM 770 FIRE TOWER RD 

06:39 AM 618 FIRE TOWER RD  03:05 PM 780 FIRE TOWER RD 

06:43 AM 1399 SCHOOL HOUSE RD  03:07 PM 590 CROOKED RUN RD 

06:44 AM 581 FIRE TOWER RD  03:07 PM 604 CROOKED RUN RD 

06:45 AM 513 FIRE TOWER RD  03:08 PM 547 CROOKED RUN RD 

06:47 AM 1388 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:10 PM 1399 SCHOOL HOUSE RD 

06:47 AM 1390 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:13 PM 1326 LAMBS GROVE RD 

06:47 AM 1411 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:13 PM 1339 LAMBS GROVE RD 

06:47 AM 1427 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:14 PM 1371 LAMBS GROVE RD 

06:47 AM 1437 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:14 PM 1384 LAMBS GROVE RD 

06:48 AM 1326 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:14 PM 1388 LAMBS GROVE RD 

06:48 AM 1339 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:14 PM 1390 LAMBS GROVE RD 

06:48 AM 1357 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:15 PM 1411 LAMBS GROVE RD 

06:48 AM 1371 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:15 PM 1427 LAMBS GROVE RD 

06:48 AM 1381 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:15 PM 1437 LAMBS GROVE RD 

06:48 AM 1384 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:16 PM 1456 LAMBS GROVE RD 

06:50 AM 1394 UPRIVER RD  03:17 PM 513 FIRE TOWER RD 

06:54 AM 1318 NEWLAND RD  03:17 PM 516 FIRE TOWER RD 

06:56 AM 490 CROOKED RUN RD  03:18 PM 581 FIRE TOWER RD 

06:57 AM 547 CROOKED RUN RD  03:19 PM 618 FIRE TOWER RD 

06:57 AM 590 CROOKED RUN RD  03:19 PM 647 FIRE TOWER RD 

06:58 AM 604 CROOKED RUN RD  03:20 PM 726 FIRE TOWER RD 

06:59 AM 770 FIRE TOWER RD  03:21 PM 734 FIRE TOWER RD 

06:59 AM 780 FIRE TOWER RD    
07:12 AM NORTHSIDE RD & DAVIS RD    

 


